callsign
4/10/2022 0:52 N41GJ
4/10/2022 4:25 LN60LJ
4/10/2022 10:06 SWA1055
4/10/2022 10:10 N398QS
4/10/2022 10:14 EJA427
4/10/2022 11:18 CFHNS
4/10/2022 11:21 N542CC
4/10/2022 12:09 N350LT
4/10/2022 12:41 N165PB
4/10/2022 12:56 N25KZ
4/10/2022 13:37 SWA2120
4/10/2022 13:42 N75HS
4/10/2022 14:20 LN8OLJ
4/10/2022 14:52 ASP654
4/10/2022 14:50 N323SK
4/10/2022 14:59 N73F)
4/10/2022 15:05 N514RR
4/10/2022 16:02 N681SC
4/10/2022 16:21 N982BZ

ac_type
L35
LJ60
B737
ES55P
ES55P
ASTR
C680
CL35
GALX
F2TH
B737
C750
LJ60
C25B
C525
F2TH
PRM1
H25B
C525

registration
N41G)J
N60L
N274WN
N398QS
N427QS
CFHNS
N542CC
N350LT
N165PB
N25Kz
N736SA
N75HS
N8OLJ
CFSFS
N323SK
N73F)
N514RR
N681SC
N982BZ

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S SN S S S S SN U G G (S VS S Y S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



